
GB
 Dance School 

2026 

Mondays:   Ayscough—Louth 

7pm     Jive Beginners 9th Feb 2026 

8pm     Jive Advanced Classes 

To join please contact: 

Karen Jaines   07799 746271 or 

Mike Knaggs   07943 393008 

 

Wednesdays:  Sth Elkington 

3pm   Private Lessons 

4pm   Private Lessons 

5pm   Private Lessons 

6pm   Private Lessons 

7pm    Private Lessons 

8pm   Private Lessons 

Thursday:   Ayscough Hall 

4pm   Private Lessons 

5pm   Private Lessons 

6pm    Private Lessons 

7pm   Beginners Class 8th January 2026 

8pm   Class 

Fridays:   Ayscough Hall 

2pm    Class 

3.30pm  Private Lessons 

4.30pm  Private Lessons 

6pm   Private Lessons 

7pm   Private Lessons 

8pm   Private Lessons 

Practise Nights 7.30-9.30pm (2nd Friday of the month) 

 

Saturdays:   Ayscough Hall 

9am—2pm   Private Lessons 

7.30pm –10.30pm  Supper Dance (Last Sat of Month) 

 

Sundays: 

Various Locations around the UK for Competitions 

 

Please Note: 

Inevitably, some classes reduce in numbers over 

time. When this happens, it is necessary to 

amalgamate classes.  

 

www.gbdanceschool.com 
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Contact Details: 
 

Ballroom, Latin, Sequence,  

Argentine Tango, Salsa etc; 

 

Gail Brocklesby 

Fellow U.K.A (Ballroom) L.U.K.A (Latin) 

A.U.K.A (Sequence) Dip. RSL Adjudicator 

 

Text:  07464 304205 

Call:  01507 601142 

Email: brocklesbygail@gmail.com 

Whatsapp: 07464 304205 

 

 

Jive Classes: 

Karen Jaines A.U.K.A 

  Text: 07799 746 271  

 

Mike Knaggs  A.U.K.A 

 Text: 07943 393 008 

 

Argentine Tango Club: 

1st Friday of the Month 

Sharon & Terry 

 Text: 07933 188 012 

 

 

Supported, registered, insured & qualified with 

United Kingdom Alliance  

(www.ukadance.co.uk).  

 

Regulated by British Dance Council (BDC) & 

British Dancesport Association (BDSA) 

 

 

 

www.gbdanceschool.com 

Classes & Social Dances 

2026: 

Classes     £7.50 each 

Supper Dances   £7.50 each 

Practise Nights   £7.50 each 

 

Private Lessons: 

1 hour lesson  2 people  £35.00* 

1 hour lesson 4 people  £50.00* 

All private lessons are 1 hour slots 

APRIL 2026  = A SMALL PRICE INCREASE 

Classes: 

1. Please attend class as often as possible. 

2. Please refer to the 3 lesson plan for your 

choice of dance style. 

3. Classes are taught in 3 week 

increments, please attend week 3 if you 

have attended week 1 and/or week 2. 

4. Having fun whilst learning to dance is 

very important to yourselves and others 

in the class. 

5. Notice of non attendance MUST be 

made before 3pm on Thursdays & 

12pm Fridays.  

 

Private Lessons: 

1. 24 hours notice is required when 

cancelling private lessons. The room 

still has to be paid for if you do not 

attend your booked lesson. 

2. No single persons in private lessons. 

3. Private lessons are for tuition only, you 

are expected to practise in your own 

time. 

4. * All dancers must be of the same 

ability and experience. 

5. Please wait in designated waiting areas 

until called for your lesson. 

 

Ticketed Events: 

1. Tickets are non refundable unless 

cancelled by the organiser. 

2. You are responsible for reselling your 

ticket if it is no longer required. 



C
h
ri

s
tm

a
s
 2

0
2
4
 

S
u
p
p
er

 D
a
n
ce

 a
t 

A
y
s
co

u
g
h
 H

a
ll
 

13
th

 D
ec

em
b
er

 2
0
2
4
 

7
.3

0
p
m

-1
1p

m
 

£
10

 e
a
ch

 T
ic

k
et

s
 O

n
ly

 

S
a

t
u

r
d

a
y

 S
u

p
p

e
r
 D

a
n

c
e

s
 

A
y

s
c
o

u
g

h
 H

a
ll 7

.3
0

-
1

0
.3

0
p

m
 

 
 

J
a
n

u
a
r
y
 

 
2

7
th

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
J
u

ly
 

 
 

2
7

th
 

 
 

F
e
b

r
u

a
r
y
  

2
4

th
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

A
u

g
u

s
t 

 
3

1
s
t 

 
 

M
a
r
c
h

  
 

N
o

 D
a
n

c
e
 

 
 

 
 

S
e
p

te
m

b
e
r
 

2
8

th
 

 
 

A
p

r
il 

 
 

2
7

th
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

O
c
to

b
e
r
 

 
2

6
th

 

 
 

M
a
y
 

 
 

2
5

th
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

N
o

v
e
m

b
e
r
 

3
0

th
 

 
 

J
u

n
e
 

 
 

2
9

th
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

D
e
c
e
m

b
e
r
 

1
3

th
*

 X
m

a
s
 P

a
r
ty

 

*
 T

ic
k
e
ts

 O
n

ly
 

 
 

Dates may change with or without notice.  

 

Please check before attending. 
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Dates may change with or without notice.  

 

Please check before attending. 



 

Medal Tests and 

Competitions Dates: 

 

January: 

17th&  Gail & Peter Inventive 

18th  Competition WALLSEND 

 

February: 

8th   B&L Medalist   
   Competition 

   WYTHENSHAW 

 

March: 

7th   Medal Tests 

   Ayscough Hall 

 

29th  Seq. B&L Medalist  

   Competition 

   WHITBY 

 

April: 

2nd-6th Easter Sequence   

   Competition  

   FLEETWOOD 

 

12th  B&L Medalist   

   Competition 

   WYTHENSHAW 

 

 

 

  

   

 

Medal Tests and 

Competitions Dates: 

 

August: 

22nd & Classique awards 

23rd  Nth Britain Comp 

   BLACKPOOL 

 

September 

6th   B&L Medalist   
   Competition 

   WYTHENSHAW 

 

October: 

3rd 4th S,B&L Medalist   
   Competition 

   BLACKPOOL 

 

10th  Medal tests 

   AYSCOUGH HALL 

 

16th 19th Blackpool Sequence 

   Competition   

   BLACKPOOL 

  

Medalist = After taking a medal 

test you can compete in these 

competitions. You can dance with 

your partner or dance teacher. 

S = Sequence 

B&L = Ballroom & Latin 

 

 If you are interested in medals or Competitions, 

please speak to Gail. Everyone is welcome to 

have a go! 
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DANCE= CCC 

Thursday  08/1/26 Week 1 New Steps  

Friday  09/1/26 Week 1 New Steps 

Thursday 15/1/26 Week 2 Adding new steps 

Friday  16/1/26 Week 2 Adding new steps 

Thursday 22/1/26 Week 3 Recap & arm details 

Friday  23/1/26 Week 3 Recap & arm details 

  

DANCE= QUICKSTEP 

Thursday 29/1/26 Week 1 New steps     

Friday  30/1/26 Week 1 New steps        

Thursday 05/2/26  Week 2  Adding new steps 

Friday  06/2/26 Week 2 Adding new steps 

Thursday 12/2/26  Week 3  Recap & sway  

Friday  13/2/26 Week 3  Recap & sway 

 

DANCE= SEQUENCE – TBA     

Thursday 19/2/26 Week 1 New steps 

Friday  20/2/26 Week 1 New steps  

Thursday 26/2/26 Week 2 New steps  

Friday  27/2/26 Week 2 New steps 

Thursday 05/3/26  Week 3  Recapping & adding style 

Friday  06/3/26 Week 3  Recapping & adding style 

  

DANCE = WALTZ        

Thursday 12/3/26 Week 1 New Steps 

Friday  13/3/26 Week 1 New Steps  

Thursday 19/3/26 Week 2 New Steps 

Friday  20/3/26 Week 2 New Steps 

Thursday 26/3/26  Week 3  Recapping & sway 

Friday  27/3/26 Week 3  Recapping & sway 



Thursday 02/4/26 Easter - NO CLASSES 

Friday  03/4/26 Easter – NO CLASSES 

DANCE= TANGO 

Thursday  09/4/26 Week 1 New steps  

Friday  10/4/26 Week 1 New steps        

Thursday 16/4/26  Week 2  Adding new steps 

Friday  17/4/26 Week 2 Adding new steps 

Thursday 23/4/26  Week 3  Recap & add technique  

Friday  24/4/26 Week 3  Recap & add technique 

DANCE= SAMBA       

Thursday 30/4/26 Week 1 New Steps 

Friday  01/5/26 Week 1 New Steps  

Thursday 07/5/26 Week 2 New Steps 

Friday  08/5/26 Week 2 New Steps 

Thursday 14/5/26 Week 3 Recap & arm styling 

Friday  15/5/26 Week 3 Recap & arm styling 

DANCE = EASY SEQUENCE DANCE        

Thursday 21/5/26 Week 1 One week only!   

Friday  22/5/26 Week 1 One week only! 

Thursday 28/5/26 NO CLASSES 

Friday  29/5/26 NO CLASSES 

DANCE = SLOW FOXTROT        

Thursday 04/6/26 Week 1 New steps    

Friday  05/6/26 Week 1 New steps 

Thursday 11/6/26 Week 2 New steps  

Friday  12/6/26 Week 2 New steps  

Thursday 18/6/26 Week 3 Recapping & technique 

Friday  19/6/26 Week 3 Recapping & technique 

DANCE = RUMBA 

Thursday 25/6/26 Week 1  New steps  

Friday  26/6/26 Week 1 New steps 

Thursday 02/7/26  Week 2  New steps 

Friday  03/7/26  Week 2  New steps 

Thursday 09/7/26  Week 3  Recap & arm styling  

Friday  10/7/26  Week 3 Recap & arm styling 


